



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 203 OF 2020
IN APEAL/1135/2019**

Snehal Sudhakar Vispute

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra

...

Mr. Dhorde Vikram R, Advocate for Applicant

Mr. S. G. Joshi, APP for Respondent/State

Mr. Y. K. Bobade, Advocate for appellant in Criminal Appeal
No.1116 of 2019

WITH

**CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 153 OF 2020
IN APEAL/1116/2019 WITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1116 OF 2019 WITH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1135 OF 2019**

....

CORAM : SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.

DATE : 29.01.2026

PER COURT :-

1. Mr. Y. K. Bobade learned advocate for the appellant seeks time.
2. Stand over to 12.02.2026 at 02:30 P.M.

[SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.]